
1  

Tender Notifications 
 

The table below shows some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Government. The list is NOT exhaustive. 
 

*For more information on the Hong Kong SAR Government procurement policy and tender notices of various departments 
and bureaus, please visit http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm 

 

*To access the electronic tendering services provided by the Government Logistics Department, please visit: 
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk 

 
Points to note: 
The Issuing Bureau/Department is the responsible party for all matters in relation to the relevant tender issued in the list below. In case of any enquiries 
about the tender, please contact the relevant Issuing Bureau/Department directly as per the telephone number, fax number or e-mail address listed in 
the Tender Notice of the respective tender. 

 
 
 

Goods/Services & Tender Reference 

 

Links to further details 

Closing date 
(day/month/year) and 

time for tenders 
(Hong Kong Time) 

Supply of surgical masks to the Government 
Logistics Department on a 36-month contract 
(Tender reference: U0000032023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=U0
000032023 
 

3 May 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk/
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=U0000032023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=U0000032023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=U0000032023


2  

Supply of disposable gowns, protective coverall 
suits and disposable caps to the Government 
Logistics Department on a 36-month contract 
(Tender reference: U8000042023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=U8
000042023 
 

6 May 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Unbleached Calico to the Correctional 
Services Department on a 24-month contract 
(Tender reference: PTCSQ00524) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT
CSQ00524 
 

6 May 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Specialised Ambulances to the 
Electrical and Mechanical Services Department, 
the vehicles to be ready to use within 12 months 
from the contract date 
(Tender reference: EMSSSD1223) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=E
MSSSD1223 
 

7 May 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=U8000042023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=U8000042023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=U8000042023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00524
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00524
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00524
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1223
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1223
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1223


3  

Supply of a High-Performance Liquid 
Chromatography-Triple Quadrupole Mass 
Spectrometry System to the Government 
Laboratory 
(Tender reference: GLT/003/2024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=G
LT%2F003%2F2024 
 

7 May 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of new electronic audible traffic signals to 
the Transport Department, the goods to be ready 
for use within 12 weeks from the date of order 
(Tender reference: A6000252023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A6
000252023 
 

10 May 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Medium Truck (Explosive Ordnance 
Disposal) to the Electrical and Mechanical 
Services Department, the vehicle to be ready to 
use within 16 months from the contract date 
(Tender reference: EMSSSD1123) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=E
MSSSD1123 
 

13 May 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F003%2F2024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F003%2F2024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F003%2F2024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A6000252023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A6000252023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A6000252023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1123
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1123
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1123


4  

Provision of Cleaning Services to the Shek Pik 
Prison of the Correctional Services Department 
(Tender reference: PTCSU0202023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT
CSU0202023 
 

13 May 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of an Incorporated Management 
Committee Liability Insurance Policy for Aided 
and Caput Schools with an Incorporated 
Management Committee 
(Tender reference: EDB(SBM) 
ADM/150/1/9(45)) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=E
DB%28SBM%29%2FADM%2F150%2F1%2F9%2845%29 
 

13 May 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of an Immunoassay Analyser to the 
Government Laboratory 
(Tender reference: GLT/005/2024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=G
LT%2F005%2F2024 
 

16 May 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0202023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0202023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0202023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EDB%28SBM%29%2FADM%2F150%2F1%2F9%2845%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EDB%28SBM%29%2FADM%2F150%2F1%2F9%2845%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EDB%28SBM%29%2FADM%2F150%2F1%2F9%2845%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EDB%28SBM%29%2FADM%2F150%2F1%2F9%2845%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F005%2F2024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F005%2F2024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F005%2F2024


5  

Provision of Cleaning Services to the Pak Sha 
Wan Correctional Institution of the Correctional 
Services Department 
(Tender reference: PTCSU0172023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT
CSU0172023 
 

16 May 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of paper towels (manifold) to various 
Government departments on a 36-month contract 
(Tender reference: A9900952023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9
900952023 
 

17 May 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of light buses to Government department, 
the vehicles to be ready for use within 18 months 
from the date of order 
(Tender reference: A0600762023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0
600762023 
 

23 May 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0172023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0172023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0172023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900952023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900952023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900952023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600762023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600762023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600762023


6  

Provision of Subscription and Other Related 
Services of Autodesk AEC Collection Named 
User Subscription Licences for the Hong Kong 
Housing Authority 
(Tender reference: HAQ20240133) 

https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-
partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_12_Apr_2024_04.pdf 
 

24 May 2024 
(10:00 am) 

Provision of Services for Setting up and Operation 
of Recycling Stores in Public Rental Housing 
Estates in Tung Chung and Kwun Tong 
(Tender reference: WRR24001) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=W
RR24001 
 

24 May 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of White Calico to the Correctional 
Services Department on a 18-month contract 
(Tender reference: PTCSQ00424) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT
CSQ00424 
 

27 May 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_12_Apr_2024_04.pdf
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_12_Apr_2024_04.pdf
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_12_Apr_2024_04.pdf
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WRR24001
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WRR24001
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WRR24001
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00424
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00424
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00424


7  

Provision of Analogue Network Services for the 
Third Generation Mobilizing System of Fire 
Services Department 
(Tender reference: FSD/PT/217) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FS
D%2FPT%2F217 
 

28 May 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply, Delivery and Installation of a Robotic-
assisted Lower Limb Training System to the 
Chinese Medicine Hospital 
(Tender reference: HHBH2417G0022023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=H
HBH2417G0022023 
 

30 May 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of a Liquid Chromatograph Tandem Mass 
Spectrometer System to the Government 
Laboratory 
(Tender reference: GLT/006/2024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=G
LT%2F006%2F2024 
 

30 May 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F217
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F217
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F217
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0022023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0022023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0022023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F006%2F2024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F006%2F2024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F006%2F2024


8  

Provision of Remote Site Monitoring Service 
(RSMS) for the Hong Kong Housing Authority 
(Tender reference: HAQ20230401) 

https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-
partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_19_Apr_2024_01.pdf 
 

31 May 2024 
(10:00 am) 

Supply of a Liquid Chromatograph/Microflow 
Liquid Chromatograph Tandem Mass 
Spectrometer System to the Government 
Laboratory 
(Tender reference: GLT/008/2024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=G
LT%2F008%2F2024 
 

6 Jun 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Mobile Veterinary Surgery Vehicles to 
the Electrical and Mechanical Services 
Department, the vehicles to be ready to use within 
14 months from the contract date 
(Tender reference: EMSSSD1023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=E
MSSSD1023 
 

11 Jun 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_19_Apr_2024_01.pdf
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_19_Apr_2024_01.pdf
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_19_Apr_2024_01.pdf
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F008%2F2024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F008%2F2024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F008%2F2024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1023


9  

Supply of Polyester/Cotton Twill with Checked 
Pattern to the Correctional Services Department 
on a 24-month contract 
(Tender reference: PTCSQ00324) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT
CSQ00324 
 

13 Jun 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00324
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00324
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00324


10  

Disclaimer: 
The information provided by the Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region ("the Government") on this website ("the 
Government's information") is for reference only. Whilst the Government endeavors to ensure the accuracy of the Government's information on this 
site, no express or implied warrantyis given by the Government as to the accuracy of the Government's information. 
This website also contains information input by other parties and users may link this site to other sites and obtain information provided by other parties 
(collectively called "the other information"). The Government expressly states that it has not approved nor endorsed the other information contained in 
or in connection with these sites. 
The Government does not accept any responsibilities for any loss or damage whatsoever arising from any cause whatsoever in connection with this 
website. The Government is entitled to delete, suspend or edit all information on this site at any time at its absolute discretion without giving any reason. 
Users are responsible for making their own assessments of all information contained in or in connection with this site and are advised to verify such 
information by making reference to its original publication and obtain independent advice before acting on it. 

 
********************* 

http://www.gov.hk/

	Tender Notifications
	Points to note:
	Disclaimer:

